## L0500100573

(Requestor's Name)				
(A	ddress)			
(A	ddress)			
·	•			
<u> </u>	ity/State/Zip/Phone	<b>a</b> #D		
(0	ity/OtatesZip/i florie	÷π)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(B:	usiness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
(-	.,			
oute doctor	0-15-1-	of Chaban		
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
ı				
		i		
<del></del>				





000060321140

10/10/05--01024--027 \*\*130.00

DS OCT IN PHIP: 17

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Se Division of Co				<del>-</del> - <del></del>
SUBJECT: 3S C				
	(Name of Limite	ed Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
Samuel	and Ethelreda	Hope Name of Person)		· · · · <u>-</u>
		(Firm/Company)		<i>11</i>
9 Birch	Haven Place			
		(Address)		
Palm C	oast, FL 32	2137		
		/State and Zip Code)		7 <u>-</u> . i.:
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Samuel Hope	e	at (386) 597-4	589	
	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)	. · · ·
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	··
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addres Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 3230	ons r Circle	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

9 Birch Haven Place		
3 Diffil Haveti Frace	9 Birch Haven Place	_
Palm Coast, FL 32137	Palm Coast, FL 32137	e. f
The name and the Florida street address of Samuel Hope	Vame	
9 Birch Haven Pl	ace	
	et address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	<del></del> .
Palm Coast,	FI. 32137	
	tate, and Zip	;* a
•		d limited

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·
"MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGR	Samuel Hope	e en
WOR	9 Birch Haven Place	
	Palm Coast, FL 32137	
	Tanii Odasi, TE 02107	<del></del>
MGR	Ethelreda Hope	
	9 Birch Haven Place	
	Palm Coast, FL 32137	and the second s
		The second secon
		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u> </u>		<del></del> , <u></u>
		1, — <del>-</del> -
	<u> </u>	
(Use attachment if necessary)  ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the (If an effective date is listed, the date must to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	ne date of filing: (C be specific and cannot be more than five bus	OPTIONAL) iness days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	u O J. Aloso	-
Signature of a mem	ber or an authorized representative of a member.	water,
(In accordance with	section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution astitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
Samuel Hope		
	Typed or printed name of signee	· -

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)